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Anlage
Talstr. 24, 74360 lIsfeld

Sportwart/in
Ocker, Bettina
T 015146558248 F 07062906190

Jugendwart/in

Heimann, Martina
T 01712863200 torsten_heimann@t-online.de
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VR-Talentiade U9 KF 1
MF: Carina Hettich
m 015122393986; carina.hettich@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Hoffmann, Leon
Schuster, Luca
Spori, Jonas
Hettich, Lorenz
Spori, Tom

Mayer, Amelie
Korobkina, Anastasiia (UKR*)
Hirsch, Sarah

Kunz, Rosalie
Burger, Sophie
Schwan, Benjamin
Ziegler, Tim
Schéfer, Jonas
Chetta, Marlon
Carl, Johann
Schulz, Jonathan
Aulenbacher, Emilia
Bopp, Maximilian
Lialiagka, Chrysalia
Lehmann, Maxim

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.]dg. LK

11502943
11506221
11506119
11703252
11703265
21602133
21602088
21503775
21602073
21503776
11506645
11506640
11603440
11506651
11603439
11603429
21602134
11506641
21504139
11704421
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HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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